Race Date
September 02, 2021

Budd Cicciarelli Adams Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity - Girls
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 5 Rochester Adams Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 49 Average Time: 21:20.1
1 513 Amanda Soldan 11 3 3 19:50.7 19:50.7 0:00.0
2 510 Stella Phillips 9 6 9 21:11.6 41:02.3 1:20.8
3 504 Emma MacFarland 12 9 18 21:285  1:02:30.9 1:37.7
4 512 Haley Smith 12 11 29 21:43.9 1:24:14.8 1:53.1
5 511 Rebecca Rolling 12 20 49 22:25.6 1:46:40.4 2:34.9
6 488 Annabella Dawood 10 (31) (80) 23:55.9  2:10:36.3 4:05.1
7 486 Lilly Beach 9 (33) (113) 24:03.4  2:34:39.8 4:12.7
8 496 Ailey Kenny 9 More Than 7 24:04.0 2:58:43.8 4:13.2
9 501 Ana Lopez 10 More Than 7 24:23.9 3:23:07.8 4:33.1
10 516 Veronica Trevino 11 More Than 7 24:26.1  3:47:33.9 4:35.4
11 499 Emma Klott 12 More Than 7 24:46.0 4:12:20.0 4:55.3
12 498 Emily Kim 11 More Than 7 25:10.7  4:37:30.7 5:20.0
13 514 Alana Steimel 11 More Than 7 26:01.5 5:03:32.3 6:10.8
Team - 3 Macomb Dakota Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 52 Average Time: 21:05.0
1 467 Jayden Harberts 10 1 1 19:00.2 19:00.2 0:00.0
2 466 Mariah Belmont 10 4 5 19:58.1 38:58.3 0:57.8
3 469 Lindsay Harvey 11 12 17 21:58.0 1:00:56.3 2:57.8
4 468 Chelsea Harvey 12 14 31 21:59.5 1:22:55.9 2:59.3
5 470 Ava Lamilza 11 21 52 22:29.4 1:45:25.4 3:29.2
Team - 8 Warren Regina Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 54 Average Time: 21:24.5
1 543 Grace Zdankiewicz 12 2 2 19:42.3 19:42.3 0:00.0
2 536 Jessica Jarski 12 5 7 21:06.5 40:48.8 1.24.1
3 537 Ella Jenkins 11 13 20 21:58.8 1.02:47.7 2:16.4
4 532 Elizabeth Ambroggio 9 16 36 22:00.2  1:24:48.0 2:17.9
5 538 Natalie Lentine 9 18 54 22:149  1:47:.02.9 2:32.6
6 534 Samantha Brown 12 (22) (76) 22:40.6 2:09:43.6 2:58.3
7 535 Gabby Fernandez 10 (28) (104) 23:25.9  2:33:09.5 3:43.5
8 542 Sofia Switalski 9 More Than 7 25:41.6  2:58:51.1 5:59.2
9 533 Zoe Bamford 11 More Than 7 25:43.4  3:24:345 6:01.0
10 539 Grace Oluwole 12 More Than 7 26:14.2  3:50:48.8 6:31.8
Team - 4 Marian (Bloomfield Hills) Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 77 Average Time: 22:03.3
1 481 Erin Siver 12 7 7 21:13.8 21:13.8 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 02, 2021

Budd Cicciarelli Adams Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity - Girls
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 4 Marian (Bloomfield Hills) Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 77 Average Time: 22:03.3
2 483 Abby Walton 9 8 15 21:16.1 42:30.0 0:02.3
3 480 Isabella Prezzato 12 17 32 22:06.2 1:04:36.3 0:52.4
4 479 Molly O'Brien 10 19 51 22:25,5 1:27:01.8 1:11.6
5 473 Melanie Audet 10 26 77 23:14.6 1:50:16.5 2:00.8
6 474 Lauren Cipkar 11 (29) (106) 23:35.9 2:13:52.4 2:22.0
7 478 Natalie Nykerk 12 (32) (138) 23:56.7 2:37:49.1 2:42.8
8 477 Hannah Koziarz 9 More Than 7 24:39.1 3:02:28.3 3:25.2
9 482 Faye Stover 12 More Than 7 25:41.8 3:28:10.1 4:27.9
10 475 Abigail Gardella 10 More Than 7 26:55.5 3:55:05.6 5:41.7
11 9228 Emma Borgula 9 More Than 7 27:25.0 4:22:30.6 6:11.1
Team - 7 Utica Eisenhower Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 115 Average Time: 22:53.8
1 527 Charlotte Long 9 10 10 21:29.0 21:29.0 0:00.0
2 522 Caroline Abell 11 23 33 22:45.8 44:14.9 1:16.8
3 526 Natalie Langkam 11 25 58 23:13.5 1:07:28.4 1:44.4
4 524 Isabella Beck 11 27 85 23:15.1 1:30:43.5 1:46.1
5 530 Olivia Purdy 9 30 115 23:45.4 1:54:29.0 2:16.4
6 525 Allie Good 9 (38) (153) 25:33.3 2:20:02.3 4:04.2
7 529 Emily Mitchell 11 (40) (193) 26:25.4  2:46:27.7 4:56.4
8 531 Soren Wierbicki 9 More Than 7 26:45.5  3:13:13.3 5:16.5
Team- 1 Armada Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 144 Average Time: 23:42.7
1 453 Brooklyn Khon 9 15 15 21:59.8 21:59.8 0:00.0
2 461 Darrah MacKenzie 10 24 39 22:46.0 44:45.9 0:46.1
3 455 Samantha Kook 10 34 73 24:22.8 1:09:08.7 2:22.9
4 452 Bre Feys 10 35 108 24:38.6 1:33:47.3 2:38.7
5 457 Ashlyn Upton 9 36 144 24:46.5 1:58:33.8 2:46.6
6 458 Ava Zobay 11 (37) (181) 24:46.6  2:23:20.4 2:46.7
7 462 Sydney Upton 10 (39) (220) 25:57.1  2:49:17.6 3:57.3
Team - 9 West Bloomfield Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 544  Anasofia Alegre 10 Less Than 5 22:41.6 22:41.6 0:00.0
2 545 Emma Burrows 10 Less Than 5 25:33.2 48:14.8 2:51.6
3 547 Morgan Shropshire 12 Less Than 5 27:09.6  1:15:24.5 4:28.0
4 546 Caroline Fernandes 9 Less Than 5 27:39.3 1:43:03.8 4:57.7
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Race Date Budd Cicciarelli Adams Invitational

September 02, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity - Girls
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - 2 Auburn Hills Avondale Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 463 Rekha Krispin 11 Less Than 5 22:25.0 22:25.0 0:00.0
2 464 Madelyn Axe 11 Less Than 5 23:59.5 46:24.5 1:34.5
3 465 Caleigh Bovensiep 10 Less Than 5 25:37.2 1:12:01.8 3:12.2
Team - 6 Troy Athens Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 521 Hannah Digiovanni 12 Less Than 5 24:06.6 24:06.6 0:00.0
2 520 Arleen Cheema 12 Less Than 5 24:35.2 48:41.9 0:28.5
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Budd Cicciarelli Adams Invitational

Race Date
September 02, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls JVv
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 5 Rochester Adams Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 17 Average Time: 25:49.9
1 491 Regina Garcia 9 1 1 25:09.8 25:09.8 0:00.0
2 492 Taylor Gildner 10 2 3 25:12.1 50:21.9 0:02.2
3 485 Katie Adams 10 3 6 25:18.9 1:15:40.8 0:09.1
4 507 Mia Nixon 12 4 10 26:18.2  1:41:59.0 1:08.4
5 503 Grace MacDonald 9 7 17 27:10.5  2:09:09.5 2:00.7
6 487 Julia Curtin 11 (9) (26) 28:05.0 2:37:14.6 2:55.2
7 518 Kate Wood 11 (18) (44) 29:11.5 3:06:26.1 4:01.7
8 509 Iris Orkun 11 More Than 7 29:34.2  3:36:00.3 4:24.4
9 497 Amber Kim 11 More Than 7 29:42.1 4:.05:42.4 4:32.2
10 500 Carolyn Liu 11 More Than 7 30:45.2  4:36:27.7 5:35.4
11 493 Darby Hinkson 11 More Than 7 30:48.7 5:07:16.4 5:38.8
12 515 Molly Terski 11 More Than 7 31:16.5 5:38:33.0 6:06.7
13 506 Ally Meske 12 More Than 7 33:20.5 6:11:53.5 8:10.7
14 505 Caitlyn McCord 9 More Than 7 35:39.8 6:47:33.3 10:30.0
Team - 8 Warren Regina Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 67 Average Time: 28:59.6
1 9255 Ashley Taylor 12 5 5 26:50.9 26:50.9 0:00.0
2 9252 Parker Kern 11 10 15 28:20.0 55:11.0 1:29.1
3 9250 Isabella Farah 9 11 26 28:33.0 1:23:44.0 1:42.1
4 9254 Brianna Scenga 9 19 45 30:08.2 1.53:52.3 3:17.3
5 9253 Bianca Petruzello 10 22 67 31:05.8  2:24:58.2 4:14.9
Team - 3 Macomb Dakota Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 70 Average Time: 29:12.9
1 9224 Julia Timpa 9 6 6 26:58.3 26:58.3 0:00.0
2 9226 Tori Trumper 10 8 14 27:31.3 54:29.7 0:33.0
3 9225 Sydney Timpa 9 12 26 28:39.0 1:23:08.7 1:40.7
4 9227 Lauren Schaft 11 20 46 30:20.6  1:53:29.4 3:22.3
5 9222 Brynn Miller 11 24 70 32:35.3  2:26:04.8 5:37.0
Team - 7 Utica Eisenhower Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 75 Average Time: 28:59.5
1 523 Allison Battani 9 13 13 28:52.9 28:52.9 0:00.0
2 9243 Mclean Kristin 10 14 27 28:52.9 57:45.8 0:00.0
3 9246 Sophie Schoenherr 10 15 42 28:55.7  1:26:41.5 0:02.7
4 9239 Abby Adams 11 16 58 29:07.1  1:55:48.7 0:14.2
5 9245 Elizabeth Sadecki 9 17 75 29:09.0 2:24:57.8 0:16.1
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Race Date
September 02, 2021

Budd Cicciarelli Adams Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls JV
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - 7 Utica Eisenhower Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 75 Average Time: 28:59.5
6 9247 Witulski Sophia 11 (21) (96) 30:36.9  2:55:34.7 1:44.0
7 9240 Gabriella Formosa 11 (23) (119) 31:43.8  3:27:18.5 2:50.9
8 9241 Ava Gauthier 9 More Than 7 35:27.8 4:.02:46.4 6:34.9

Team- 1 Armada Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 454  Alivia Kielman 9 Less Than 5 30:18.0 30:18.0 0:00.0
2 451 Madison Capozzo 11 Less Than 5 30:24.8  1:00:42.9 0:06.8
3 460 Samantha Hayward 10 Less Than 5 31:04.3 1:31:47.2 0:46.3
4 459 Gianna Annoni 12 Less Than 5 35:35.1 2:07:22.4 5:17.1

Team - 4 Marian (Bloomfield Hills) Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 9230 Hannah Kaczmarek 10 Less Than 5 26:39.2 26:39.2 0:00.0
2 9229 Elle Fumei 9 Less Than 5 28:31.4 55:10.6 1.52.2
3 9232 Sophie Kreucher 9 Less Than 5 29:34.7  1:24:45.4 2:55.5
4 9231 Lauren Kowalewski 10 Less Than 5 41:45.8 2:06:31.2 15:06.6

Team - 6 Troy Athens Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 9235 Emma Salem 10 Less Than 5 25:20.1 25:20.1 0:00.0
2 9237 Prisha Vaidya 9 Less Than 5 28:11.7 53:31.9 2:51.6
3 9234 Valeria Miranda-Diaz 9 Less Than 5 28:34.2 1:22:06.1 3:14.0

Team - 2 Auburn Hills Avondale Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 9221 Nona Ziegler 11 Less Than 5 31:13.3 31:13.3 0:00.0
2 9220 Ella Dawson 12 Less Than 5 41:04.9 1:12:18.3 9:51.6
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